 1 (7)
DA9187.002
29 January, 2004
8-BIT DAC
8-BIT DAC
8-BIT DAC
8-BIT DAC

DA9187.002
29 January, 2004
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Package Comments
MAS9187AUA1 12 x 8-bit D to A Converter TSSOP-20 0 V Reference Level
MAS9187AUA2 12 x 8-bit D to A Converter TSSOP-20 Scalable Reference Level
MAS9187AUA3 12 x 8-bit D to A Converter TSSOP-20 0 V Reference Level, VDD min 1.8 V
MAS9187AUA4 12 x 8-bit D to A Converter TSSOP-20 Scalable Reference Level, VDD min 1.8 V
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
MICRO ANALOG SYSTEMS OY CONTACTS
Micro Analog Systems Oy
Kamreerintie 2, P.O. Box 51